9/29/2023

20 SPOT

MONEYBAL

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
MONEYBAL 5

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 11

Totals:

0 ouUhwN

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$10.00

$10.00
$100.00
$3.00
$120.00
$24.00
$12.50
$10.00
$2.00

$271.50

$301.50

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$115.00
$1.00
$33.00
$3.00
$5.25
$0.00
$0.00

$157.25

$157.25

TR

Hold
$20.00

$20.00
$10.00

$10.00
($15.00)
$2.00
$87.00
$21.00
$7.25
$10.00
$2.00

$114.25

$144.25

ntOfSales
6.63

6.63
3.32

3.32
33.17
1.00
39.80
7.96
4.15
3.32
0.66

90.05

100.00

tedReturn

-0.48

0.52

0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
-0.03

0.02

0.23
0.01
0.28
0.06
0.03
0.02
0.00

0.61



