	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	6.63	-0.48	-0.03
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	6.63		
	MONEYBAL	5	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	3.32	0.52	0.02
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	3.32		
	Regular	2	\$100.00	\$115.00	(\$15.00)	33.17	0.69	0.23
	Regular	3	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	1.00	0.69	0.01
	Regular	4	\$120.00	\$33.00	\$87.00	39.80	0.69	0.28
	Regular	5	\$24.00	\$3.00	\$21.00	7.96	0.70	0.06
	Regular	6	\$12.50	\$5.25	\$7.25	4.15	0.70	0.03
	Regular	8	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	3.32	0.70	0.02
	Regular	11	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.66	0.70	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$271.50	\$157.25	\$114.25	90.05		
Grand Totals			\$301.50	\$157.25	\$144.25	100.00		0.61